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Shown in Cinder Bronze and Dusk Oak Wood

Tributary Side Table No. 1

The Tributary motif is about headwaters and braided streams and
also about the nature of tribute - the channeling of materials and
processes into something contributory. The works are anchoring,
monumental, and express movement between elements both
navigable and rough, high plateaus and shallow estuaries.

Tributary Side Table No. 1is a dual-surface piece with cast
bronze uprights, a bronze lower shelf, and optional oak or walnut
drawer cabinet. While conceived for the bedside, it functions

as a side table and is highly customizable.
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Specifications

Dimensions
Length:

Width:

Height :

Lower top height :

Weight
Glasstop:

Wood top:

Materials

Cast Bronze Frame:

Top:

in
315
215
2475
325

Ibs
227
190

Finishes
Artefact
Cinder
Jet Black
Muslin
Natural

Otter

cm
80
546
629
83

Silver Dollar
Wishbone

Clear Cast Glass
Shale Cast Glass
Suede Cast Glass
Caliche Oak
Dusk Oak
Matchstick Oak
Mustang Oak

Nocturne Oak
Raven Oak

Trail Oak
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